THE SLEEK PERFORMER
SWITCH TO SIMPLICITY
Sleek switch
Satin finish
Sturdy design
5 1
2
3

BP922 2M 2M Plate With Frame  15/360
BP933 3M 3M Plate With Frame
  (Rib)  10/240
BP944 4M 4M Plate with frame  8/192
BP956 6M 6M Plate With Frame  5/120
BP968H 8M 8MH Plate With Frame
  (Horizontal)  5/120
BP968S 8M 8MS Plate With Frame
  (Square)  5/95
BP9712S 12M 12M Plate With Frame  5/95
BP9718S 18M 18M Plate With Frame  5/40
B3900 1M Blanking Plate  30/900
SAFETY DEVICES
BTT6ASP 1M 6A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT10ASP 1M 10A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT16ASP 1M 16A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT20ASP 1M 20A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT25ASP 1M 25A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT32ASP 1M 32A Single Pole   10/80
  Tiny Trip
BTT6ADP 2M 6A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BTT10ADP 2M 10A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BTT16ADP 2M 16A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BTT20ADP 2M 20A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BTT25ADP 2M 25A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BTT32ADP 2M 32A Double Pole   4/32
  Tiny Trip
BMS20A 2M 20A Motor Starter   4/32
  Single Phase
BMS25A 2M 25A Motor Starter   4/32